LBVWWDRINKS

2025 TRADE PRICE LIST
(valid from 1st February 2025)

PRODUCTS

Still English Wines (NB: prices update with vintage)

Bacchus 2022/2023
Shoreline 2022

Chardonnay 2022

Bacchus Block 2022

Pinot Noir Rosé 2022

Pinot Noir Rosé Reserve 2022
Pinot Noir 2021

Sparkling English Wines

Brut Reserve Sparkling NV

Brut Reserve Sparkling NV (Charmat)
Classic Cuvee 2017

Sparkling Rose NV

Blanc De Blancs 2017

Fruit Wines

Classic Country Wine Large - Ginger & Blackbeer
Classic Country Wine Large - Fruit

Christmas Pudding Wine 10%

Mulled Wine 5.5%

Classic Country Wine Half - Ginger

Classic Country Wine Half - Fruit

Classic Wine Miniature - Ginger

Classic Wine Miniature - Fruit

Meads

Jack Ratt Mead Large - Traditional & West Country
Jack Ratt Mead Large - All other styles

Jack Ratt Mead Large - Spiced & Christmas

Jack Ratt Mead Half - Traditional

Jack Ratt Mead Miniature - Traditional

Jack Ratt Mead Miniature - All other styles

Fruit Liqueurs
Fruit Liqueur- Large

Fruit Liqueur- Miniature
Reserve Liqueur

Spirits

Jack Ratt Lugger Spiced Rum

Jack Ratt Lugger Golden Rum

Jack Ratt Lugger Spiced Rum- Half bottle
Jack Ratt Lugger Spiced Rum- Miniature
Jack Ratt Lugger Golden Rum- Miniature
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PRICE PER
UNIT EX.
VAT
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£89.52
£80.28
£76.50
£90.36
£112.50

£96.60

£47.34
£117.24
£116.64
£137.10

£49.68
£45.42
£44.10
£26.82
£54.96
£50.76
£22.92
£22.56

£51.84
£47.52
£46.20
£55.92
£23.52
£23.04

£111.84
£23.04
£96.54

£157.02

£176.46

£148.32
£30.96
£32.76

PRICE EACH
EX.VAT

£11.58
£11.58
£14.92
£13.38
£12.75
£15.06
£18.75

£16.10
£7.89
£19.54
£19.44
£22.85

£8.28
£7.57
£7.35
£4.47
£4.58
£4.23
£1.91
£1.88

£8.64
£7.92
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Lyme Bay Gin- all styles 40 70cl 6 £148.80 £24.80
Lyme Bay Gin Miniature- all styles 40 5cl 12 £30.96 £2.58
Gift Boxes

5 x 5cl Miniature Wines 14.5/11 5x5cl 6 £55.92 £9.32
5 x 5cl Miniature Meads 14.5/11 5x5cl 6 £55.92 £9.32
5 x 5¢l Miniature Liqueurs 17 5x5cl 6 £55.92 £9.32
2 x 5c¢l Gin Gift Box 40 2x5cl 6 £43.62 £7.27
5 x 5c¢l Gin Gift Box 40 5x5cl 6 £81.90 £13.65
2 x 5cl Rum Gift Box 40 2x5cl 6 £43.62 £7.27
Somerset Cider Brandy Products

Brandy 5 Year Old 42 70cl 1 £32.97 £32.97
Brandy 3 Year Old 42 70cl 1 £27.46 £27.46
Eau De Vie 40 35cl 1 £15.18 £15.18
Kingston Black Aperitif 18 50cl 1 £10.71 £10.71
Sundry products

Moniack Mead 14.6 75cl 6 £54.96 £9.16
BFMV "Waking the Demon" Mead 14.5 75cl 6 £54.84 £9.14
BFMV "Venom" Mead 10 75cl 6 £49.26 £8.21
EH Castle Mead 8 75cl 6 £42.84 £7.14




