





2025 TRADE PRICE LIST

(valid from 1st February 2025)

PRODUCTS	ABV (%)	SIZE	UNIT OF SALE	PRICE PER UNIT EX. VAT	PRICE EACH EX.VAT
Still English Wines (NB: prices update with vintage)					
Bacchus 2022/2023	11.5	75cl	6	£69.48	£11.58
Shoreline 2022	11.5	75cl	6	£69.48	£11.58
Chardonnay 2022	13	75cl	6	£89.52	£11.38
Bacchus Block 2022	12.5	75cl	6	£80.28	£14.92 £13.38
Pinot Noir Rosé 2022	12.5	75cl	6	£76.50	£12.75
Pinot Noir Rosé Reserve 2022	13	75cl	6	£90.36	£12.75
Pinot Noir 2021	13	75cl	6	£112.50	£13.06 £18.75
Sparkling English Wines					
Brut Reserve Sparkling NV	12	75cl	6	£96.60	£16.10
Brut Reserve Sparkling NV (Charmat)	11	375ml	6	£47.34	£7.89
Classic Cuvee 2017	12.5	75cl	6	£117.24	£19.54
Sparkling Rose NV	12	75cl	6	£116.64	£19.44
Blanc De Blancs 2017	12.5	75cl	6	£137.10	£22.85
Fruit Wines					
Classic Country Wine Large - Ginger & Blackbeer	14.5	75cl	6	£49.68	£8.28
Classic Country Wine Large - Fruit	11	75cl	6	£45.42	£7.57
Christmas Pudding Wine 10%	10	75cl	6	£44.10	£7.35
Mulled Wine 5.5%	5.5	75cl	6	£26.82	£4.47
Classic Country Wine Half - Ginger	14.5	375ml	12	£54.96	£4.58
Classic Country Wine Half - Fruit	11	375ml	12	£50.76	£4.23
Classic Wine Miniature - Ginger	14.5	5cl	12	£22.92	£1.91
Classic Wine Miniature - Fruit	11	5cl	12	£22.56	£1.88
Meads					
Jack Ratt Mead Large - Traditional & West Country	14.5	75cl	6	£51.84	£8.64
Jack Ratt Mead Large - All other styles	11	75cl	6	£47.52	£7.92
Jack Ratt Mead Large - Spiced & Christmas	10	75cl	6	£46.20	£7.70
Jack Ratt Mead Half - Traditional	14.5	375ml	12	£55.92	£4.66
Jack Ratt Mead Miniature - Traditional	14.5	5cl	12	£23.52	£1.96
Jack Ratt Mead Miniature - All other styles	11	5cl	12	£23.04	£1.92
Fruit Liqueurs					
Fruit Liqueur- Large	17	35cl	12	£111.84	£9.32
Fruit Liqueur- Miniature	17	5cl	12	£23.04	£1.92
Reserve Liqueur	26	70cl	6	£96.54	£16.09
<u>Spirits</u>					
Jack Ratt Lugger Spiced Rum	40	70cl	6	£157.02	£26.17
Jack Ratt Lugger Golden Rum	40	70cl	6	£176.46	£29.41
Jack Ratt Lugger Spiced Rum- Half bottle	40	35cl	12	£148.32	£12.36
Jack Ratt Lugger Spiced Rum- Miniature	40	5cl	12	£30.96	£2.58
Jack Ratt Lugger Golden Rum- Miniature	40	5cl	12	£32.76	£2.73

40	70cl	6	£148.80	£24.80
40	5cl	12	£30.96	£2.58
14.5/11	5x5cl	6	£55.92	£9.32
14.5/11	5x5cl	6	£55.92	£9.32
17	5x5cl	6	£55.92	£9.32
40	2x5cl	6	£43.62	£7.27
40	5x5cl	6	£81.90	£13.65
40	2x5cl	6	£43.62	£7.27
42	70cl	1	£32.97	£32.97
42	70cl	1	£27.46	£27.46
40	35cl	1	£15.18	£15.18
18	50cl	1	£10.71	£10.71
14.6	75cl	6	£54.96	£9.16
14.5	75cl	6	£54.84	£9.14
10	75cl	6	£49.26	£8.21
8	75cl	6	£42.84	£7.14
	40 14.5/11 14.5/11 17 40 40 40 40 41 42 42 40 18 14.6 14.5 10	40 5cl 14.5/11 5x5cl 14.5/11 5x5cl 17 5x5cl 40 2x5cl 40 5x5cl 40 2x5cl 40 35cl 41 42 70cl 42 70cl 42 70cl 43 50cl 18 50cl 14.6 75cl 14.5 75cl 10 75cl	40 5cl 12 14.5/11 5x5cl 6 14.5/11 5x5cl 6 17 5x5cl 6 40 2x5cl 6 40 5x5cl 6 40 2x5cl 6 40 3x5cl 1 18 50cl 1 14.6 75cl 6 14.5 75cl 6 10 75cl 6	40 5cl 12 £30.96 14.5/11 5x5cl 6 £55.92 17 5x5cl 6 £55.92 40 2x5cl 6 £43.62 40 5x5cl 6 £81.90 40 2x5cl 6 £43.62 40 2x5cl 6 £43.62 42 70cl 1 £27.46 40 35cl 1 £15.18 18 50cl 1 £10.71 14.6 75cl 6 £54.96 14.5 75cl 6 £54.84 10 75cl 6 £49.26